
Cherry Orchard Primary School 
Academic Year 2025 – 2026 

Term Dates 

 School closes School opens 

Autumn 
Terms starts 

INSET day (1) 
01/09/25 

Opens Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

October 
half-term 

 

 
Closes Thu 23rd October 2025 

INSET day (2) – 24/10/2025 
 

Re-Opens Mon 3rd November 2025 

Christmas 
Holidays 

 
 

Closes Fri 19th December 2025 
INSET day (3) – 05/01/2026 

Re-Opens Tue 6th January 2026 

February 
half-term 

 
Closes Fri 13th February 2026 Re-Opens Mon 23rd February 2026 

Easter 
Holidays 

 
Closes Fri 27th March 2026  Re-Opens Mon 13th April 2026 

May 
half-term 

 

 
Closes Thu 21st May 2026 
INSET day (4) 22/05/26 

 

Re-Opens Mon 1st June 2026 

End of 
Summer 

term 

 
Closes Fri 17th July 2026 

 

INSET day (5) 20/07/26 
 
 

 

*Proposed INSET days. 

 

Little Cherries Pre-School and Cherry Orchard Primary School




